LEAD EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Xisihuan Ring-Road East, Tielu, Xushui Town, Zhongyuan District,
Zhengzhou City, China.
Website:www.leadcrete.com E-Mail: sales@leadcrete.com
TEL.:+86-371-63902781  FAX: +86-371-63902781
Mud Pump
Introduction:
LEC mud pumps use hydraulic power to convert hydraulic energy into the power that can

Output technical
data
Demension Weight Hydraulic System
Output
(L/min)
Pressure
(MPa)
L*W*H  (mm) (kg)
Output
(L/min)
Working
pressure
(Mpa)
Pressure
（Mpa）
LDF-D45/5 45 5 518*162*381 45 20 12 21
LDF-D60/2 60 2 518*162*381 20 12 12 21
LDF-D100/8 100 8 518*162*381 58 50 16 21
LDF-D100/20 100 20 518*181*460 168 140 24 25
LDF-D150/9 150 9 518*162*381 140 85 19 21
LDF-D150/15 150 15 518*181*460 126 120 20 20
LDF-D250/20 250 20 905*400*435 245 280 20 21
LDF-D600/10 600 10 1056*450*600 430 250 24 25
LDF-D1200/10 1200 10 1056*500*650 520 390 35 39
LEAD EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Xisihuan Ring-Road East, Tielu, Xushui Town, Zhongyuan District,
Zhengzhou City, China.
Website:www.leadcrete.com E-Mail: sales@leadcrete.com

Output technical
data
Demension Weight Hydraulic System
Output
(L/min)
Pressure
(MPa)
L*W*H  (mm) (kg)
Output
(L/min)
Working
pressure
(Mpa)
Pressure
（Mpa）
LDF-M60/15 60 15 518*162*381 58 50 18 21
LDF-M180/5 180 5 518*162*381 60 50 18 21
LDF-M200/7 200 7 518*181*460 115 85 17 21
LDF-M350/7 350 7 518*181*460 168 130 19 21
LDF-M600/10 600 10 1056*450*600 430 250 24 25
LEAD EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.
Xisihuan Ring-Road East, Tielu, Xushui Town, Zhongyuan District,
Zhengzhou City, China.
Website:www.leadcrete.com E-Mail: sales@leadcrete.com

Output technical
data
Demension Weight Hydraulic System
Output
(L/min)
Pressure
(MPa)
L*W*H  (mm) (Kg)
Output
(L/min)
Working
pressure
(Mpa)
Pressure
（Mpa）
LDF-Y30/52 30 52 518*162*381 140 85 19 21
LDF-Y100/120 100 120 1056*500*650 500 390 35 39
LDF-Y200/60 200 60 1056*500*650 480 390 35 39
LDF-Y600/10 600 10 1056*450*600 430 250 24 25
LDF-Y1200/10 1200 10 1056*500*650 520 390 35 39